
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6(2) & 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Bank of Baroda
NUZVID BRANCH, # 17-248, Chinna Gandhi Bomma Centre,

Bus Stand Road, Nuzvid, Krishna District, A.P-521201

For detailed terms &
conditions.

SCAN HERE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property
mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will
be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of below mentioned accounts. The details of Borrower(s)
/ Guarantor (s) / Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below.

Name & address of Borrower/
Guarantor/s

Description of the
Immovable Property Total Dues

Date & Time
of E-Auction

Reserve Price, EMD,
Bid Increase Amount

1) Borrower: 1. Miss Golla Sruthi, D/
o. Prasada Rao, D.No.19-304, Muslim
Bazar, Nuzvid, Eluru District, Andhra
Pradesh - 521201. 2. Mrs.Golla Siva
Naga Lakshmi, W/o Prasada Rao Dno.
19-304, Muslim Bazar, Nuzvid, Eluru
District, Andhra Pradesh 521201.

All that Part and Parcel  of the property situated in
Eluru District, Nuzvid Sub Registrar's Office, Near
Door No.7-320A in Nuzvid Municipality, bearing
R.S. No.594/2 of Nuzvid Town, Total extent of 198
Sq.Yards. Standing in the name of Mrs. Golla Siva
Naga Lakshmi is Being Bounded by: East :
Donka, South: Site of  Giri Subba Rao, West:
Nuzvid to Vijayawada Road via Konnamgunta,
North: Site of Giri Vara Prasad Rao.

Rs.39,08,816.94 Ps
(Rupees Thirty Nine

Lakhs Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixteen
and Paise Ninety Four

Only)+ unapplied
interest and other

charges

25-06-2024
Time: 02.00 PM

to 06.00 PM
(With auto time
extension of 10
minutes each till

sale is completed)

Reserve Price:
Rs.32,07,000/-
EMD: Rs.3,20,700/-

Bid Increase
Amount:

Rs.10,000/-

SIZE : 16X12

Date of Property Inspection :  18-06-2024, 11:00 A.M. to 04:00 P.MPossession Status:  PHYSICAL

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://ibapi.in.
Also, prospective bidders may contact the Authorised Officer : Mr. Kachhap Rakshit, Chief Manager, Mobile No. 9980492499.
Date: 17-05-2024, Place: Nuzvid Sd/- Authorised Officer, BANK OF BARODA

2) Borrower: Miss. Golla Utteja, D/
o. Prasada Rao, 19-304, Muslim
Bazar, Kothapeta, Nuzvid, Eluru
District, Andhra Pradesh - 521201.
Co-Borrower: Mr. Golla Prasada
Rao, S/o. Nageswara Rao, 11-122B,
Muslim Bazar, Nuzvid, Eluru District,
Andhra Pradesh - 521201 and
Guarantor: Mrs. Golla Siva Naga
Lakshmi,   W/o. Prasada Rao, 11-
122B, Muslim Bazar, Nuzvid, Eluru
District, Andhra Pradesh - 521201.

All that part and parcel of the House property
situated in Eluru District, Nuzvid Sub
Registrar's Office, Door No.9-133/1 (Old Door
No.9-133) of Nuzvid Municipality Situated in
R.S. No.764/2 (140/8), an extent of 200
Sq.Yards being Bounded by: East :
Municipal Road, South: Road leading to
Government Hospital, West : Site of Damera
Surya Prakash Rao, North: House of
Vadapalli Ramamohan Rao.

Rs.14,08,567.39 Ps
(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Eight
Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty

Seven and Paisa
Thirty Nine Only) +
unapplied interest
and other charges

25-06-2024
Time: 02.00 PM

to 06.00 PM

(With auto time

extension of 10

minutes each till

sale is completed)

Reserve Price:
Rs.27,00,000/-

EMD:
Rs.2,70,000/-
Bid Increase

Amount:
Rs.10,000/-

Date of Property Inspection : 18-06-2024, 11:00 A.M. to 04:00 P.MPossession Status:  PHYSICAL

ÉÏºOH± PÑ¶π |~À_®

ã≤÷~åã¨∞ÎÅ J=∞‡HõO H˘~°‰õΩ W-"ÕÅO J=∞‡HõO „Ñ¨Hõ@#
Ãã‰õÄºi>ˇÿ*Ë+¨<£ =∞iÜ«Ú sHõ<£¢ã¨ìHõ∆<£ PÑ¶π ÃÑ¶·<åx¬Ü«∞Öò ZÃãû\òû   Z<£á¶È~üû"≥∞O\ò PÑ¶π Ãã‰õÄºi\© WO@Ô~ãπì K«@ìO, 2002`À HõeÑ≤ K«^Œ=|_Õ Ãã‰õÄºi\©

WO@~°ãπì (Z<£á¶È~üû"≥∞O\ò) ~°∂Öòû 2002 Ü≥ÚHõ¯ ~°∂Öò 6(2)   8(6) Ö’x x|O^èŒ#Å∞ „H˜O^Œ ã≤÷~åã¨∞÷Å J=∞‡‰õ=Ú H˘~°‰õΩ J=∞‡HõO „Ñ¨Hõ@#)

SIZE : 16X12

 #∂lg_»∞  „ÉÏOKü, #17-248, z#fl QÍOnè ÉÁ=∞‡ ÃãO@~ü, |ãπ ™êìO_£ ~À_»∞¤,
#∂lg_»∞, Hõ$ëê‚ lÖÏ¡, PO„^èŒ„Ñ¨^Õâò-521 201

xÜ«∞=∞ x|O è̂Œ#Å H˘~°‰õΩ

™ê¯<£ KÕÜ«∞QÆÅ~°∞

WO^Œ∞=¸Å=ÚQÍ ™ê^è•~°} „Ñ¨*ÏhHõ=Ú#‰õΩ =∞iÜ«Ú =ÚYºOQÍ |∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï`«(Å∞) =∞iÜ«Ú Ç¨g∞^•~°∞(Å∞)Å‰õΩ `≥eÜ«Ú*ËÜ«Ú#k U=∞#QÍ D kQÆ∞= q=iOK«|_ç# ã≤÷~åã≤Î
Ãã‰õÄº~ü¤ „ÔH_ç\Ï~ü QÍiH˜ `«#MÏ/Kèå~ü˚_£ KÕÜ«∞|_ç ÉÏºOH± PÑ¶π |~À_® Ü≥ÚHõ¯ JnèHõ$`« JkèHÍiKÕ (Ãã‰õÄº~ü¤ „ÔH_ç\Ï~ü) ™êfinè#=Ú KÕã¨∞H˘#|_ç D kQÆ∞= K≥Ñ¨Ê|_ç# MÏ`å(Å∞) Ü«∞H˘¯
"≥Ú`«Î=ÚÅ∞ `«y# =ã¨∂Å∞ KÕã≤H˘#∞@‰õΩ ã¨^Œ~°∞ ã≤÷~åã¨∞ÎÅ#∞ ''ZHõ¯_» Uq∞ L#fl^À J^Õ—— ''JHõ¯_» Uq∞ L#fl^À J^Õ—— =∞iÜ«Ú ''U^≥·`Õ L#fl^À J^Õ—— „áêuÑ¨kHõ# J=∞‡HõO
[~°∞Ñ¨|_»∞#∞. |∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï`«(Å∞)/Ç¨g∞^•~°∞(Å∞)/Ãã‰õÄº~ü¤ Pã¨∞Î(Å∞)/|HÍ~Ú "≥Ú`«Î=Ú/i[~°∞fi ^èŒ~°/W-"ÕÅO a_£ ÃÑOÑ¨Ù^ŒÅ "≥Ú`«Î=Ú q=~°=ÚÅ∞ D kQÆ∞= K≥Ñ¨Ê|_ç#k.
|∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï`«/Ç¨g∞^•~°∞Å ¿Ñ~°∞¡ =∞iÜ«Ú

z~°∞<å=∂
ã≤÷~åã≤Î q=~°=ÚÅ∞ "≥Ú`«Î=Ú |HÍ~Ú W-"ÕÅO ̀ Õk

=∞iÜ«Ú ã¨=∞Ü«∞O
i[~°∞fi è̂Œ~°, è̂Œ~å= «̀∞
=∞iÜ«Ú a_£ ÃÑOÑ¨Ù Œ̂Å

1) |∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï`« :  1. ‰õΩ=∂i QÀà◊§ â◊$u,
`«O„_ç : „Ñ¨™ê^Œ~å=Ù, _ç.<≥O.19–304,
=Úã≤¡O |*Ï~°∞, #∂lg_»∞, UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡,
PO„^èŒ„Ñ¨^Õâò – 521201.  2. N=∞u QÀà◊§
t= <åQ ÆÅH ˜ ∆ ‡ , Éè í~ ° Î  : „Ñ ¨™ê^Œ~å=Ù,
_ç.<≥O.19–304, =Úã≤¡O |*Ï~°∞, #∂lg_»∞,
UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡, PO„^èŒ„Ñ¨^Õâò – 521201.

UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡, #∂lg_»∞ ã̈Éò il„ëêì~üû PÑ¶‘ãπ, ã̈g∞Ñ̈ _À~ü
<≥O.7–320Z, #∂lg_»∞ =Úxûáêe\©, #∂lg_»∞ \∫<£,
P~ü.Zãπ.<≥O.594/2 Ö’x 198 K«IIQÆIIÅ qã‘Î~°‚O QÆÅ Pã≤Î
N=∞u QÀà◊§ t= <åQÆÅH̃∆ ‡ QÍi ¿Ñ~°∞# HõÅ Œ̂∞.  Ç¨Ï Œ̂∞ÌÅ∞ :
«̀∂~°∞Ê : _˘OHõ, Œ̂H∆̃}O : yi ã̈∞ÉÏƒ~å=Ù QÍi ã̈÷ÅO,

Ñ̈_»=∞~°: H˘#flOQÆ∞O@ g∞ Œ̂∞QÍ #∂lg_»∞ #∞O_ç q[Ü«∞"å_»
áÈ=Ù ~À_»∞¤, L «̀Î~°O : yi =~°„Ñ̈™ê £̂ ~å=Ù QÍi ã̈÷ÅO.

~°∂.39,08,816.94/-
(JHõ∆~åÅ =ÚÃÑ·Ê `˘q∞‡k

ÅHõ∆Å Zxq∞k "ÕÅ Zxq∞k
=O Œ̂Å Ñ¨̂ ŒÇ¨~°∞ ~°∂áêÜ«∞Å

`˘OÉè̌· <åÅ∞QÆ∞ ÃÑ·ã¨Å∞
=∂„ «̀"Õ∞)  {  WOHÍ
qkèOK«x =_ô¤ =∞iÜ«Ú
W`«~° Kèås˚Å∞ "≥Ú^ŒÖˇ·#q

25-06-2024
=∞II 02.00 QÆOIIÅ #∞O_ç
™êII 06.00 QÆOIIÅ =~°‰õΩ
("ÕÅ=Ú Ñ̈ÓiÎ JQÆ∞ =~°‰õΩ
10 x=Ú+̈=ÚÅ K˘Ñ̈C#

ã¨=∞Ü«∞O á⁄_çyOK«|_»∞#∞)

i[~°∞fi ^èŒ~°:
~°∂.32,07,000/-

^èŒ~å=`«∞:
~°∂.3,20,700/-

a_£ ÃÑOÑ¨Ù^ŒÅ
~°∂.10,000/-

™êfinè#`« ã¨fiÉèÏ=O: Éè∫uHõ Pã¨∞ÎÅ#∞  Õ̀k.18-06-2024 LII11.00 QÆO.Å #∞O_ç ™êII 04.00 QÆO.Å =~°‰õΩ `«xv KÕã¨∞HÀQÆÅ~°∞.

J=∞‡HõO Ñ¨ÓiÎ xÜ«∞=∞=ÚÅ∞ =∞iÜ«Ú x|O^èŒ#Å H˘~°‰õΩ =∂ "≥Éò Ãã·\ò :https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm #O^Œe =∂KÕ W=fi|_ç# eO‰õΩ#∞ K«∂_»O_ç =∞iÜ«Ú
https://ibapi.in ‰õÄ_» K«∂_»=K«∞Û#∞. J~°›`« QÆÅ a_»¤~°∞¡ JnèHõ$ «̀ JkèHÍi : N HõK«ÛÑπ ~°H∆̃̀ ü, pÑ¶π "Õ∞<Õ[~ü, "≥ÚÉ·̌Öò <≥O.9980492499 #∞ ã¨O„Ñ¨kOK«QÆÅ~°∞.
`Õk : 17-05-2024, „Ñ¨^Õâ◊O : #∂lg_»∞ ã¨O/- JnèHõ$`« JkèHÍi, ÉÏºOH± PÑ¶π |~À_®

2) |∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï «̀ :  ‰õΩ=∂i QÀà◊§ L Õ̀Î[, ̀ «O„_ç:
„Ñ¨™ê^Œ~å=Ù, 19–304, =Úã≤¡O |*Ï~°∞,
H˘ «̀Î¿Ñ@, #∂lg_»∞, UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡, PO„ è̂Œ„Ñ̈ Õ̂âò
– 521201. ã¨Ç¨Ï–|∞∞}„QÆÇ‘Ï`«: N QÀà◊§
„Ñ̈™ê Œ̂~å=Ù, ̀ «O„_ç : <å̂Qâ◊fi~°~å=Ù, 11–122a,
=Úã≤¡O |*Ï~°∞, #∂lg_»∞, UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡,
PO„ è̂Œ„Ñ¨̂ Õâò – 521201. Ç¨g∞^•~°∞: N=∞u
QÀà◊§ t= <åQÆÅH©∆ ‡, Éèí~°Î : „Ñ¨™ê^Œ~å=Ù,
11–122a, =Úã≤¡O |*Ï~°∞, #∂lg_»∞,
UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡, PO„ è̂Œ„Ñ¨̂ Õâò – 521201.

UÅ∂~°∞ lÖÏ¡, #∂lg_»∞ ã¨Éò il„ëêì~üû PÑ¶‘ãπ, #∂lg_»∞
=Úxûáêe\©, _À~ü <≥O.9–133/1 (áê «̀ _À~ü <≥O.9–133),
P~ü.Zãπ.<≥O.764/2 (140/8) Ö’x 200 K«IIQÆIIÅ qã‘Î~°‚O
QÆÅ Ü«∂=`«∞Î WO\˜ Pã≤Î. Ç¨Ï^Œ∞ÌÅ∞ : `«∂~°∞Ê : =ÚxûÑ¨Öò
~À_»∞¤, ^ŒH˜∆}O : „Ñ¨Éèí∞`«fi Ç¨ã≤Ê@Öò‰õΩ áÈ=Ù ~À_»∞¤, Ñ¨_»=∞~° :
^•"≥∞~° ã¨∂~°º „Ñ¨HÍâ◊~å=Ù QÍi ã¨÷ÅO, L`«Î~°O : "å_»Ñ¨e¡
~å=∞"≥∂Ç¨Ï<£~å=Ù QÍi WÅ∞¡.

~°∂.14,08,567.39 ÃÑ·
(JHõ∆~åÅ Ñ¨^•flÅ∞QÆ∞ ÅHõ∆Å
Zxq∞k "ÕÅ S Œ̂∞ =O Œ̂Å
J~°"≥· U_»∞ ~°∂áêÜ«∞Å
=ÚÃÑ·Ê ̀ ˘q∞‡k ÃÑ·ã¨Å∞
=∂„`«"Õ∞) {  WOHÍ

qkèOK«x =_ô¤ =∞iÜ«Ú
W`«~° Kèås˚Å∞ "≥Ú^ŒÖˇ·#q

25-06-2024
=∞II 02.00 QÆOIIÅ #∞O_ç
™êII 06.00 QÆOIIÅ =~°‰õΩ
("ÕÅ=Ú Ñ̈ÓiÎ JQÆ∞ =~°‰õΩ

10 x=Ú+̈=ÚÅ K˘Ñ̈C#

ã¨=∞Ü«∞O á⁄_çyOK«|_»∞#∞)

i[~°∞fi ^èŒ~°:
~°∂.27,00,000/-

^èŒ~å=`«∞:
~°∂.2,70,000/-

a_£ ÃÑOÑ¨Ù^ŒÅ
~°∂.10,000/-

™êfinè#`« ã¨fiÉèÏ=O: Éè∫uHõ Pã¨∞ÎÅ#∞  Õ̀k.18-06-2024 LII11.00 QÆO.Å #∞O_ç ™êII 04.00 QÆO.Å =~°‰õΩ `«xv KÕã¨∞HÀQÆÅ~°∞.


